BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
City of De Pere - Monthly Building Report

March, 2013

Monthly Total

Year To Date

Monthly Fees

Year to Date Fees

PERMITS ISSUED 49 155
Building Permits 11 32
Electrical Permits 10 33
Heating/Cooling Permits 8 44
Plumbing Permits 9 28
Sewer Permits 7 14

$ 36,017.19 | $ 85,945.74
$ 4,894.04 | $ 36,229.24
$ 13,065.49 | $ 16,160.33
$ 12,890.66 | $ 26,145.17
$ 4,642.00 | $ 6,361.00
$ 525.00 | $ 1,050.00

Building Permit Breakdown

Monthly Total

Year To Date

Single Family Dwellings

3

Cost of Construction

Year To Date

Two Family Dwellings

1

Single Family - Additions & Alterations

4

Two Family - Additions & Alterations

Single Family - Wrecking

Two Family - Wrecking

Commercial

Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Manufacturing

Manufacturing - Additions & Alterations

Education/Religious (including additions & alterations)

Wrecking - Commercial, Manufacturing

Multi-Family Housing

Multi-Family Housing - Additions & Alterations

Garage

Garage - Additions & Alterations

Garage - Wrecking

Deck

Fence

Pool

Shed

Siding

Sign

Miscellaneous
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March Building Construction Costs

$ 710,064.00

March HVAC Construction Costs

$  6,775.00

$ 302,900.00 | $ 1,270,900.00
184,000.00 | $ 184,000.00
15,233.00 | $ 45,433.00
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 1,650,000.00
53,500.00 | $ 143,500.00
$ -
$ -
127,938.00 | $ 12,686,762.00
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 2,500.00
11,993.00 | $ 11,993.00
$ -
$ -
14,500.00 | $ 14,500.00
$ 18,384.00
$ 1.00
$ 710,064.00 | $ 16,027,973.00

Total Construction Costs Year To Date

$ 16,260,544.00
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PROJECTS: All
APPLIED DATES
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT
SEGMENT

10 AM

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

: 3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013
3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013 USE SEGMENT DATES
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SEGMENT DT
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DESCRIPTION

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE
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SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

130118
HVAC-REP

130119
HVAC-RES

130120
PLB-RES

130121
PLB-REM

130122
FEN

130123
COMM-ALTER

130124
BLD-RES

130125
BLD-REM

130126
HVAC-REP

130127
ELE-SIGN

130128
ELE-REM

130129
HVAC-RES

130130
ELE-REM

130131
PLB-REM

130132
HVAC-REM

130133
ELE-SC

3/01/2013
370172013

370172013
370172013

3/01/2013
370172013

370172013
370172013

3/04/2013
3/04/2013

3/04/2013
3/04/2013

3/04/2013
3/04/2013

3/06/2013
3/06/2013

3/06/2013
3/06/2013

3/07/2013
3/15/2013

3/07/2013
3/07/2013

3/07/2013
3/07/2013

3/07/2013
3/07/2013

3/08/2013
3/08/2013

3/08/2013
370872013

3/12/2013
3/13/2013

VAN*®S HEATING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

PACKERLAND HEATI
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

GERRITTS PLUMBING
PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL

HOCKERS PLUMBING INC
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

HERMITANIO, MARLON
FENCE

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

COACH BUILDERS LLC
ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING

DENIS, PAMELA
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

VAN*®S HEATING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

BODART ELECTRIC
ELECTRICAL - SIGN

C&C ELECTRICAL SERVCES INC
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

PACKERLAND HEATI NG & COOLI
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

VOS ELECTRIC INC
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

MILQUETTE, DARREL
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

MILQUETTE, DARREL
HVAC REPAIR REMODEL

NORTHERN ELECTRIC INC
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

NG & COOLI

INC

1857 SUNKIST CI N
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2108 TENMILE DR
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2108 TENMILE DR
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

722 WESTWOOD DR
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2259 RED TAIL GLEN
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

251 REID ST
326 - SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

833 MELCORN CI S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

125 LORRIE WY
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1832 SUNKIST CI S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1253 SCHEURING RD A
650 - SIGNS

125 LORRIE WY
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

790 MELCORN CI S
1716 LAWRENCE DR
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

522 GEORGE ST
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

522 GEORGE ST
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

2051 ENTERPRISE DR D
320 - INDUSTRIAL BUILDING

VANS HEAT
VANS HEAT

PACKERLAND

PACKERLAND

GERRITTS
GERRITTS

GEO HOCKER

GEO HOCKER

OWNER
OWNER

MIRON
MIRON

COACH
COACH

OWNER
OWNER

VANS HEAT
VANS HEAT

BODART
BODART

C&CELECTRI

C&CELECTRI

PACKERLAND
OWNER

VOSELECTRI

VOSELECTRI

MILQUETTE
MILQUETTE

MILQUETTE
MILQUETTE

NORTHERN
NORTHERN

HVAC-REPLACEMENT

HVAC - RESIDENTIAL
4,175.00

PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL

PLB-REPAIR, SEMODEL, ALTER

FENCE
7,000.00

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
127,938.00

BUILDING - RESIDENTIAL
98,900.00

BLD—REPSIR, REMODEL,

ALTER

HVAC-REPLACEMENT

ELECTRICAL —OSIGNS

ELE-REPAIR, SEMODEL, ALTER

HVAC - RESIDENTIAL

ELE-REPAIR, SEMODEL,

ALTER

PLB-REPAIR, SEMODEL, ALTER

HVAC—REEAIR, REMODEL, ALTER

ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

HVAC-REP
30.00

HVAC-RES
145.30

PLB-RES
147 .00

PLB-REM
30.00

FEN
30.00

BLD-COM AL
943.00

BLD-RES
523.80

BLD-REM
50.00

HVAC-REP
30.00

SIGN
25.00

ELE-REM
43.00

HVAC-RES
160.80

ELE-REM
69.00

PLB-REM
30.00

HVAC-REM
30.00

ELE-SERVC
50.00
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130134
ELE-REM

130135
PLB-RES

130136
PLB-REM

130137
COMM-ALTER

130138
BLD-REM

130140
FEN

130141
SWR

130142
HVAC-COM

130143
PLB-NONRES

130144
ELE-COM

130145
COMM-ADD

130146
SWR

130147
RSD

130148
BLD-RES

130149
SWR

130151
PLB-NONRES

3/12/2013
3/12/2013

3/12/2013
3/12/2013

3/12/2013
3/12/2013

3/12/2013
3/12/2013

3/12/2013
3/12/2013

3/13/2013
3/13/2013

3/13/2013
3/13/2013

3/14/2013
3/14/2013

3/14/2013
3/14/2013

3/14/2013
3/14/2013

3/15/2013
3/15/2013

3/15/2013
3/15/2013

3/18/2013
3/18/2013

3/18/2013
3/18/2013

3/18/2013
3/18/2013

3/18/2013
3/18/2013

FAITH TECHNOLGIES
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

LINDQUIST PLUMBING, LLC
PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL

BENZSCHAWEL PLUMBING INC
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

BASSETT MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

THD AT HOME SERVICES
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

SLUSAREK, JEREMY
FENCE

BAYLAND BUILDINGS,
SEWER

TWEET-GAROT MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL HVAC

TWEET-GAROT MECHANICAL
NONRESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

FAITH TECHNOLGIES
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

UNITED BUILDING SYTEMS
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

BAYLAND EXCAVATING,
SEWER

DE GREEF, ROBB
RESIDING

TIM _HALBROOK BUILDERS INC
ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING

TNT EXCAVATING
SEWER

ASHWAUBENON PLUMBING LTD
NONRESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

INC.

INC.

251 REID ST
326 - SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

2146 YAHARA
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1515 FOX RIDGE CT
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1100 EMPLOYERS BL
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

809 MT OLIVET DR
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

384 ARBOR VITAE LN
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

796 MELCORN CI S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

161 REID ST
326 - SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

161 REID ST
326 - SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

161 REID ST
326 - SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

1031 MAIN AV
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

833 MELCORN CI S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1405 LOST DAUPHIN RD
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2142 YAHARA CI
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2108 TENMILE DR
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1031 MAIN AV
323 - RESTAURANTS & TAVERNS

OWNER
FAITH

OWNER
LIND

BENZ
BENZ

BASSETT
BASSETT

THDATHOME
THDATHOME

WHIRLWIND
WHIRLWIND

BAYLAND EX
BAYLAND EX

TWEET
TWEET

TWEET
TWEET

FAITH
FAITH

UNITEDBUIL
UNITEDBUIL

BAYLAND EX
BAYLAND EX

OWNER
OWNER

TIM HAL
TIM HAL

TNTEXCAVAT
TNTEXCAVAT

ASHWAU
ASHWAU

ELE-REPAIR, SEMODEL, ALTER

PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL

PLB-REPAIR, SEMODEL, ALTER

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
8,500.00

BLD-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
4,639.00

FENCE
4,993.00

SEWER
0.00

HVAC - COMMERCIAL

PLUMBING - NONRESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL —OCOMMERCIAL

BUILDING-COMMERCIAL ADDITIO
45,000.00

SEWER
0.00

RESIDING
6,500.00

BUILDING - RESIDENTIAL
95,000.00

SEWER
0.00

PLUMBING - N8NRESIDENTIAL

ELE-REM
100.83

PLB-RES
140.00

PLB-REM
70.00

BLD-COM AL
217.00

BLD-REM
50.00

FEN
30.00

SWR
75.00

HVAC-COM
12,404.56

PLB-NONRES
3,647.00

ELE-COM
12,404.56

BLD-COM AL
431.00

SWR
75.00

RSD
50.00

BLD-RES
511.48

SWR
75.00

PLB-NONRES
56.00
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APPLIED DATES
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EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT 1

10 AM
: 3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013

3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013 USE SEGMENT DATES

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

SSUE DATE_ NAME

SEGMENT

SEGMENT DT
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BUILDING CODE

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
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SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

Y

PAGE: K

PROJ TYPE
FEE

130152
ELE-SC

130153
HVAC-REP

130154
ELE-RES

130155
SWR

130156
SWR

130157
ELE-COM

130158
PLB-RES

130159
PLB-NONRES

130160
HVAC-REP

130161
BLD-RES

130162
ELE-SC

130163
BLD-REM

130164
BLD-REM

130165
BLD-RES

130166
SWR

130167
SWR

3/19/2013
3/19/2013

3/19/2013
3/19/2013

3/19/2013
3/19/2013

3/20/2013
3/20/2013

3/20/2013
3/20/2013

3/20/2013
3/20/2013

3/21/2013
3/21/2013

3/21/2013
3/21/2013

3/21/2013
3/21/2013

3/21/2013
3/21/2013

3/22/2013
3/22/2013

3/25/2013
3/25/2013

3/27/2013
3/27/2013

3/27/2013
3/27/2013

3/27/2013
3/27/2013

3/27/2013
3/27/2013

J&M ELECTRIC, INC.
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

HEALTHY HOME HEATING & COOL
HVAC REPLACEMENT

LOCY ELECTRIC, LLC
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

AUGUST WINTER & SONS, INC.
SEWER

TNT EXCAVATING
SEWER

SCHNEIDER ELECTRICAL SERVIC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

SCHROEDER PLUMBING OF WI, 1
PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL

FIRELINE SPRINKLER CORP.
NONRESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

ACTION HEATING & COOLING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

LOCHMAN ENTERPRISE
ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING

NEW COVENANT CONTRACTING IN
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

BASEMENT REPAIR SPECIALISTS
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

SECORA, MIKE
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

TIM _HALBROOK BUILDERS INC
ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING

EARL"S EXCAVATING
SEWER

EARL"S EXCAVATING
SEWER

1116 FRANKLIN ST
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

900 GEORGE ST
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

795 KILLARNY TR
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

161 REID ST
326 - SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

1746 GALWAY LN
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1031 MAIN AV
323 - RESTAURANTS & TAVERNS

790 MELCORN CI S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

500 MAIN AV
105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

1409 LOST DAUPHIN RD
102 - SINGLE FAMILY

1165-1167 CORAL ST
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1218 DRIFTWOOD DR
102 - SINGLE FAMILY

821 HELENA ST
102 - SINGLE

659 RIVER AV
102 - SINGLE

915 DIVERSITY
102 - SINGLE

915 DIVERSITY
102 - SINGLE

2142 YAHARA CI
102 - SINGLE FAMILY

DETACHE

ATTACHE

DETACHE

FAMILY DETACHE

FAMILY

DR
FAMILY

DR
FAMILY

DETACHE

DETACHE

DETACHE

DETACHE

OWNER
J&M ELEC

HEALTHY
HEALTHY

LOCY
LOCY

AUGUST
AUGUST

TNTEXCAVAT
TNTEXCAVAT

SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER

SCHROEDERP
SCHROEDERP

FIRE
FIRE

ACTION
ACTION

LOCHMAN
LOCHMAN

NEW COVE
NEW COVE

BASEMENTRE
BASEMENTRE

OWNER
OWNER

TIM HAL
TIM HAL

EARLSEXCA
EARLSEXCA

EARLSEXCA
EARLSEXCA

ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
2,400.00

ELECTRICAL —ORESIDENTIAL

SEWER
0.00

SEWER
0.00

ELECTRICAL —OCOMMERCIAL

PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL

PLUMBING - N8NRESIDENTIAL

HVAC & A/C REPLACEMENT

BUILDING - RESIDENTIAL
184,000.00

ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

BLD-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
3,694.00

BLD-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
6,000.00

BUILDING - RESIDENTIAL
109,000.00

SEWER
0.00

SEWER
0.00

ELE-SERVC
30.00

HVAC-REP
30.00

ELE-RES
185.10

SWR
75.00

SWR
75.00

ELE-COM
128.00

PLB-RES
147 .00

PLB-NONRES
375.00

HVAC-REP
60.00

BLD-RES
1,220.12

ELE-SERVC
30.00

BLD-REM
50.00

BLD-REM
50.00

BLD-RES
851.64

SWR
75.00

SWR
75.00
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PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES: 3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT
SEGMENT

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUE DATE NAME
SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION

130168 3/28/2013 RANDY SLYE SIDING
RSD 3/28/2013 RESIDING

130169 3/28/2013 LEALIOU, RONALD
D/T ACCESS 3/28/2013 <200 D/T ACCESSORY BLDG

*** TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 50

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE:

3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013 USE SEGMENT DATES

LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE

514 HURON ST N SYLE RESIDING RSD
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE SYLE 8,000.00 50.00
1151 COUNTRYSIDE DR OWNER D/T ACCESSORY BLDG < 200 SQ D/T ACCESS
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE OWNER 400.00 30.00
VALUATION: 717,239.00 FEES: 36,211.19
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PROJECTS: All

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

APPLIED DATES: 3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013

ISSUED DATES: 3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013 USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

*** SEGMENT RECAP ***

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION

BLD-REM - REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING
BLD-RES - ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLI
COMM-ADD - COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMM-ALTER - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
D/T - <200 D/T ACCESSORY BLDG 10
ELE-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
ELE-REM - ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMOD
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
ELE-SC - ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANG
ELE-SIGN - ELECTRICAL - SIGN

FEN - FENCE

HVAC-COM - COMMERCIAL HVAC
HVAC-REM - HVAC REPAIR REMODEL
HVAC-REP - HVAC REPLACEMENT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-NONRES - NONRESIDENTIAL PLUMB
PLB-REM - PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL
PLB-RES - PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL
RSD - RESIDING L
SWR - SEWER L

sk TOTALS **

# OF SEGMENTS

NNWWWNDRARPEPENRPWRWNRENRRAS

a1
o

VALUATION

15,233.00
486,900.00
45,000.00
136,438.00
400.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11,993.00
0.00
200.00
2,400.00
4,175.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
14,500.00
0.00

717,239.00

36,211.19

PAGE:

‘T
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370172013 THRU 3/31/2013

PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:

EXPIRE DATES:

STATUS: ALL

3/01/2013 THRU 3/31/2013 USE SEGMENT DATES

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

*** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION

*BLANK* - *BLANK*

101
102
105
320
323
324
326
650

*x*x

- SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED

- SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING
RESTAURANTS & TAVERNS
OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSIONAL
SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

SIGNS

TOTALS ***

# OF PROJECTS

50

# OF SEGMENTS

50

VALUATI

ON

PAGE:



07/16/2013 11:10 AM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE: 1
SELECTION CRITERIA

REPORT SELECTION

PROJECT RANGE FROM: THROUGH 77277777777

PROJECT STATUS: All

CONTRACTOR: All

PROJECT TYPE: All

SEGMENT : All

VALUATION RANGE FROM: 0.00 THROUGH 999,999,999.99

PROJECT DATES

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 03/01/2013 THROUGH 03/31/2013
ISSUED RANGE FROM: 03/01/2013 THROUGH 03/31/2013
USE SEGMENT DATES: YES
EXPIRE RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999
USE SEGMENT DATES: NO

PRINT OPTIONS
TOTALS ONLY: NO

INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES
COMMENT CODES: None

*** END OF REPORT ***
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